HOT TEA

CUP OF TEA
TEA POT

ASK WAITER FOR FLAVORS

HOT COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

COCA COLA
COCA COLAZERO
FANTA ORANGE
SPRITE

SHISHA

*

LUX

LOUNGE

MENU

A
ICED TEA
€350 SPEARMINT GREEN TEA
€6.00 PEACH, HIBISCUS, APRICOT
BERRIES, HIBISCUS
POMEGRANATE, GOJI, HIBISCUS
APPLE, HIBISCUS, EXOTIC FRUIT
*
ICED COFFEE
€1.80 FREDDO ESPRESSO
€220 ICED AMERICANO
€320 FREDDO FLAT WHITE
€3.00 FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
€320 ICED LATTE
€3.00 BUMBLE COFFEE
€3.00 ESPRESSO TONIC
*
DRINKS
€2.00 SCHWEPPES SODA
€2.00 SCHWEPPES TONIC
€2.00 STILL WATER
€2.00
*
SHISHA

ASK WAITER FOR FLAVORS

€20.00

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€3.00
€3.00
€3.20
€3.00
€3.30
€3.30
€4.00

€2.00
€2.00
€1.00



