

HOT TEA

ICED TEA

CUP OF TEA	€3.50	SPEARMINT GREEN TEA	€3.50
TEA POT	€6.00	PEACH, HIBISCUS, APRICOT	€3.50
		BERRIES, HIBISCUS	€3.50
ASK WAITER FOR FLAVORS		POMEGRANATE, GOJI, HIBISCUS	€3.50
		APPLE, HIBISCUS, EXOTIC FRUIT	€3.50

HOT COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

ESPRESSO	€1.80	FREDDO ESPRESSO	€3.00
AMERICANO	€2.20	ICED AMERICANO	€3.00
FLAT WHITE	€3.20	FREDDO FLAT WHITE	€3.20
CAPPUCCINO	€3.00	FREDDO CAPPUCCINO	€3.00
LATTE	€3.20	ICED LATTE	€3.30
MOCHA	€3.00	BUMBLE COFFEE	€3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.00	ESPRESSO TONIC	€4.00

DRINKS

COCA COLA	€2.00	SCHWEPPES SODA	€2.00
COCA COLA ZERO	€2.00	SCHWEPPES TONIC	€2.00
FANTA ORANGE	€2.00	STILL WATER	€1.00
SPRITE	€2.00		

SHISHA

SHISHA ASK WAITER FOR FLAVORS

€20.00